
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross Hdcp

Par 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 4
Point 

Hurdle
Points 
Made

1st FLIGHT
 Spellings, Dude 4 5 5 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 5 5 3 4 2 6 5 6 76 10

Points Made 2 2 1 1 4 4 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 4 4 0 2 0 -29 35
 Rollo, Randy 3 5 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 6 4 75 8

Points Made 4 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 -31 33
 LaPrairie, Matt 4 5 4 2 7 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 6 5 5 74 5

Points Made 2 2 2 4 0 2 2 2 4 2 4 2 2 2 2 0 2 1 -37 37
 Rudi, Erik 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 2 5 4 7 5 4 80 7

Points Made 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 4 1 4 2 1 0 2 2 -32 30
 Vetter, Jerry 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 6 5 4 5 6 3 4 5 6 83 11

Points Made 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 2 0 1 2 0 1 2 2 2 0 -28 24
 Bevil, Brad 5 7 7 4 3 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 4 6 2 4 5 6 85 9

Points Made 1 0 0 1 4 2 2 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 4 2 2 0 -30 25
 Nunez, Eddie 4 5 4 4 6 4 4 3 5 7 4 4 3 5 3 5 5 4 79 5

Points Made 2 2 2 1 0 2 2 2 1 0 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 -34 29
 Aguirre, Leo 4 7 5 4 6 4 5 3 6 6 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 85 9

Points Made 2 0 1 1 0 2 1 2 0 0 1 2 1 4 1 2 2 1 -30 23
 Sanchez, Andres 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 5 3 5 4 4 5 6 79 4

Points Made 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 0 -35 28
 Nunez, Sean 5 7 4 4 5 5 4 3 6 3 4 5 3 5 3 4 5 4 79 2

Points Made 1 0 2 1 1 1 2 2 0 4 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 -37 29
 Hilpert, Ed 5 5 5 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 4 8 4 5 3 4 5 6 86 7

Points Made 1 2 1 1 0 2 1 1 1 2 2 0 1 2 2 2 2 0 -32 23
 Smith, Austyn 4 6 3 6 5 4 5 3 4 5 6 3 7 6 3 6 5 6 87 5

Points Made 2 1 4 0 1 2 1 2 2 1 0 4 0 1 2 0 2 0 -34 25

2nd FLIGHT
 Sigman, Mike 4 5 7 6 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 6 3 3 4 6 83 15

Points Made 2 2 0 0 1 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 4 4 0 -24 28
 Shuff, Lindsay 5 8 5 3 5 4 3 3 6 5 4 4 3 6 4 4 6 4 82 14

Points Made 1 0 1 2 1 2 4 2 0 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 -25 27
 Cearley, Mike 5 6 5 5 5 3 6 3 5 4 5 4 3 8 4 4 4 5 84 14

Points Made 1 1 1 0 1 4 0 2 1 2 1 2 2 0 1 2 4 1 -25 26
 Elkins, JD 5 6 4 4 6 3 8 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 7 6 87 15

Points Made 1 1 2 1 0 4 0 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 0 0 -24 23
 Hull, Ian 3 10 8 5 6 4 4 4 5 5 6 5 4 6 3 4 6 6 94 15

Points Made 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 2 2 1 0 -24 19
 Gimenez, Joe 5 5 4 5 7 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 6 7 4 4 8 5 91 14

Points Made 1 2 2 0 0 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 1 2 0 1 -25 19
 Witt, Jerry 5 5 5 4 6 5 4 4 4 4 6 6 3 6 5 5 6 5 88 12

Points Made 1 2 1 1 0 1 2 1 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 1 1 1 -27 19
 Lowe, Kevin 5 10 5 3 5 4 5 4 6 4 5 5 3 5 4 6 9 7 95 12

Points Made 1 0 1 2 1 2 1 1 0 2 1 1 2 2 1 0 0 0 -27 18
 Toombs, Chris 5 8 5 6 5 5 10 3 5 4 6 5 3 5 3 5 7 5 95 12

Points Made 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 2 1 2 0 1 2 2 2 1 0 1 -27 18
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 Smith, Bill 4 7 6 3 6 6 6 4 6 6 5 4 3 6 3 4 6 5 90 13
Points Made 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 2 0 2 2 1 1 -26 16

 Jones, Philip 4 6 5 4 8 6 6 7 4 5 7 7 3 7 4 5 8 10 106 14
Points Made 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 -25 12

3rd FLIGHT
 Loughmiller, Greg 5 7 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 5 5 6 80 16

Points Made 1 0 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 4 1 4 2 1 2 0 -23 29
 Preece, Scott 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 3 6 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 6 77 15

Points Made 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 -24 30
 Jones, Jeff 4 6 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 7 5 5 82 17

Points Made 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 4 1 2 2 0 2 1 -23 27
 Ager, Alex 5 5 3 5 5 6 4 4 5 5 6 4 3 5 3 4 7 5 84 16

Points Made 1 2 4 0 1 0 2 1 1 1 0 2 2 2 2 2 0 1 -23 24
 Morales, Juan 4 8 4 4 6 4 6 3 5 4 7 5 4 5 3 4 6 5 87 17

Points Made 2 0 2 1 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 -22 22
 Friar, Helen 4 7 4 2 8 5 5 2 5 5 6 6 4 5 3 6 6 6 89 15

Points Made 2 0 2 4 0 1 1 4 1 1 0 0 1 2 2 0 1 0 -24 22
 Givens, Carl 5 10 7 4 4 4 6 3 4 4 7 4 4 6 4 4 5 5 90 15

Points Made 1 0 0 1 2 2 0 2 2 2 0 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 -24 22
 Sloop, Ryan 5 6 5 6 5 4 10 3 5 5 6 6 4 5 4 4 6 10 99 16

Points Made 1 1 1 0 1 2 0 2 1 1 0 0 1 2 1 2 1 0 -23 17
 DeGroot, Paul 4 6 4 6 5 7 7 4 5 5 5 5 5 6 4 6 6 4 94 16

Points Made 2 1 2 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 2 -23 16

4th FLIGHT
 Smith, Dwain 5 8 5 3 6 5 5 5 4 4 6 5 3 5 4 3 5 5 86 25

Points Made 1 0 1 2 0 1 1 0 2 2 0 1 2 2 1 4 2 1 -14 23
 Zizza, Mike 5 7 6 4 6 5 10 5 5 5 5 8 4 6 4 10 6 6 107 33

Points Made 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 -6 10
 Giroux, Chris 4 7 5 6 8 8 5 4 5 5 6 6 9 6 2 4 6 6 102 26

Points Made 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 4 2 1 0 -13 15
 Kenol, Max 7 7 8 3 10 6 10 4 8 6 6 10 6 9 5 10 10 7 132 38

Points Made 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 3
 Lawless, John 6 5 5 4 5 4 4 3 6 5 7 4 4 5 4 6 7 6 90 23

Points Made 0 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 0 1 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 -16 18
 Brown, Martin 6 10 6 4 5 5 7 4 4 5 6 6 4 8 4 5 6 7 102 28

Points Made 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 -11 11
 MacDonald, Rick 5 6 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 6 3 5 7 5 89 19

Points Made 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 0 1 2 1 0 1 -20 18
 Vayo, John 4 8 5 9 5 6 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 3 5 6 7 95 18

Points Made 2 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 0 -21 18
 Hull, Jim 4 6 5 3 6 6 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 5 3 5 6 6 91 19

Points Made 2 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 2 2 1 1 0 -20 16
 Wofford, Randall 5 5 5 5 5 6 4 5 4 4 6 4 3 5 5 6 7 6 90 20

Points Made 1 2 1 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 -19 15
 Cullins, Mark 5 9 4 3 7 5 5 3 6 4 6 5 4 7 4 7 7 5 96 19

Points Made 1 0 2 2 0 1 1 2 0 2 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 -20 15
 Bowman, Jeff 5 8 6 4 5 6 5 5 5 5 7 5 3 7 4 8 7 7 102 18

Points Made 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 -21 10
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# 4  
# 8  

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Aguirre, Leo 4 7 5 4 6 4 5 3 6 6 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 5
 Bevil, Brad 5 7 7 4 3 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 4 6 2 4 5 6
 Cearley, Mike 5 6 5 5 5 3 6 3 5 4 5 4 3 8 4 4 4 5
 Elkins, JD 5 6 4 4 6 3 8 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 7 6
 Gimenez, Joe 5 5 4 5 7 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 6 7 4 4 8 5
 Hilpert, Ed 5 5 5 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 4 8 4 5 3 4 5 6
 Hull, Ian 3 10 8 5 6 4 4 4 5 5 6 5 4 6 3 4 6 6
 Jones, Philip 4 6 5 4 8 6 6 7 4 5 7 7 3 7 4 5 8 10
 LaPrairie, Matt 4 5 4 2 7 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 6 5 5
 Lowe, Kevin 5 10 5 3 5 4 5 4 6 4 5 5 3 5 4 6 9 7
 Nunez, Eddie 4 5 4 4 6 4 4 3 5 7 4 4 3 5 3 5 5 4
 Nunez, Sean 5 7 4 4 5 5 4 3 6 3 4 5 3 5 3 4 5 4
 Rollo, Randy 3 5 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 6 4
 Rudi, Erik 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 2 5 4 7 5 4
 Sanchez, Andres 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 5 3 5 4 4 5 6
 Shuff, Lindsay 5 8 5 3 5 4 3 3 6 5 4 4 3 6 4 4 6 4
 Sigman, Mike 4 5 7 6 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 6 3 3 4 6
 Smith, Austyn 4 6 3 6 5 4 5 3 4 5 6 3 7 6 3 6 5 6
 Smith, Bill 4 7 6 3 6 6 6 4 6 6 5 4 3 6 3 4 6 5
 Spellings, Dude 4 5 5 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 5 5 3 4 2 6 5 6
 Toombs, Chris 5 8 5 6 5 5 10 3 5 4 6 5 3 5 3 5 7 5
 Vetter, Jerry 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 6 5 4 5 6 3 4 5 6
 Witt, Jerry 5 5 5 4 6 5 4 4 4 4 6 6 3 6 5 5 6 5

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Ager, Alex 5 5 3 5 5 6 4 4 5 5 6 4 3 5 3 4 7 5
 Bowman, Jeff 5 8 6 4 5 6 5 5 5 5 7 5 3 7 4 8 7 7
 Brown, Martin 6 10 6 4 5 5 7 4 4 5 6 6 4 8 4 5 6 7
 Cullins, Mark 5 9 4 3 7 5 5 3 6 4 6 5 4 7 4 7 7 5
 DeGroot, Paul 4 6 4 6 5 7 7 4 5 5 5 5 5 6 4 6 6 4
 Friar, Helen 4 7 4 2 8 5 5 2 5 5 6 6 4 5 3 6 6 6
 Giroux, Chris 4 7 5 6 8 8 5 4 5 5 6 6 9 6 2 4 6 6
 Givens, Carl 5 10 7 4 4 4 6 3 4 4 7 4 4 6 4 4 5 5
 Hull, Jim 4 6 5 3 6 6 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 5 3 5 6 6
 Jones, Jeff 4 6 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 7 5 5
 Kenol, Max 7 7 8 3 10 6 10 4 8 6 6 10 6 9 5 10 10 7
 Lawless, John 6 5 5 4 5 4 4 3 6 5 7 4 4 5 4 6 7 6
 Loughmiller, Greg 5 7 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 5 5 6
 MacDonald, Rick 5 6 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 6 3 5 7 5
 Morales, Juan 4 8 4 4 6 4 6 3 5 4 7 5 4 5 3 4 6 5
 Preece, Scott 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 3 6 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 6
 Sloop, Ryan 5 6 5 6 5 4 10 3 5 5 6 6 4 5 4 4 6 10
 Smith, Dwain 5 8 5 3 6 5 5 5 4 4 6 5 3 5 4 3 5 5
 Vayo, John 4 8 5 9 5 6 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 3 5 6 7
 Wofford, Randall 5 5 5 5 5 6 4 5 4 4 6 4 3 5 5 6 7 6
 Zizza, Mike 5 7 6 4 6 5 10 5 5 5 5 8 4 6 4 10 6 6
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Helen Friar 4' 6" # 15 Chris Giroux 7' 8"

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION  @ $10.00
Zippo Marx  --- # 13 Erik Rudi 5' 8"
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